The National Academies of
SCIENCES « ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

DIVISION ON ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES DIVISION ON EARTH AND LIFE STUDIES
BOARD ON PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY BOARD ON LIFE SCIENCES

Decadal Assessment Committee of Biological Physics/Physics of Living Systems

April 2, 2020

Virtual Meeting
***REMOTE CONNECTION INFORMATION IS GIVEN AT THE BOTTOM OF THE AGENDA***

Thursday, April 2, 2020

Virtual Meeting via Zoom

OPEN SESSION

8:00 AM PDT Welcome, Introductions, and Overview William Bialek, Chair

8:15

9:15

9:30

10:00

11:00

11:30
12:00

12:15
12:45

1:00

1:15
1:45

2:00
2:30

2:45

3:00
3:30

3:45

Panel on Education in Biological Physics Catherine Crouch, Swarthmore College
Ted Hodapp, American Physical Society
Chandralekha Singh, University of Pittsburgh and President of AAPT

Break

Talk on Budget and Appropriations Process Matt Hourihan, AAAS

Panel on the Funding Landscape of Biological Physics Linda Horton, DOE
Peter Preusch, NIH/NIGMS
Elizabeth Strychalski, NIST

Break

Talk Cliff Brangwynne - Princeton University

Q&A with Speaker

Talk Xiaowei Zhuang — Harvard University
Q&A with Speaker

Break

Talk Sarah Keller, University of Washington
Q&A with Speaker

Talk Lucy Colwell, University of Cambridge
Q&A with Speaker

Break

Talk Jeff Hasty, UCSD
Q&A with Speaker

Talk X. Sunney Xie, BioPic and Peking University

http://nas.edu/biophysics



http://nas.edu/biophysics

4:15 Q&A with Speaker

4:30 Adjourn for day

Teleconference Information:
Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://nasem.zoom.us/j/523585215

Dial:
U.S.: +1 646 518 9805
Meeting ID: 523 585 215

International numbers available: https://nasem.zoom.us/u/acPugs7Vid

http://nas.edu/biophysics


https://nasem.zoom.us/j/523585215
https://nasem.zoom.us/u/acPugs7Vtd

