

*The National Academies of*  
**SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE**

DIVISION ON ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES  
BOARD ON PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY

DIVISION ON EARTH AND LIFE STUDIES  
BOARD ON LIFE SCIENCES

**Decadal Assessment Committee of Biological Physics/Physics of Living Systems**  
**April 2, 2020**

**Virtual Meeting**

\*\*\*REMOTE CONNECTION INFORMATION IS GIVEN AT THE BOTTOM OF THE AGENDA\*\*\*

**Thursday, April 2, 2020**

**Virtual Meeting via Zoom**

**OPEN SESSION**

8:00 AM PDT	Welcome, Introductions, and Overview	William Bialek, Chair
8:15	Panel on Education in Biological Physics	Catherine Crouch, Swarthmore College Ted Hodapp, American Physical Society Chandrakha Singh, University of Pittsburgh and President of AAPT
9:15	<i>Break</i>	
9:30	Talk on Budget and Appropriations Process	Matt Hourihan, AAAS
10:00	Panel on the Funding Landscape of Biological Physics	Linda Horton, DOE Peter Preusch, NIH/NIGMS Elizabeth Strychalski, NIST
11:00	<i>Break</i>	
11:30	Talk	Cliff Brangwynne – Princeton University
12:00	Q&A with Speaker	
12:15	Talk	Xiaowei Zhuang – Harvard University
12:45	Q&A with Speaker	
1:00	<i>Break</i>	
1:15	Talk	Sarah Keller, University of Washington
1:45	Q&A with Speaker	
2:00	Talk	Lucy Colwell, University of Cambridge
2:30	Q&A with Speaker	
2:45	<i>Break</i>	
3:00	Talk	Jeff Hasty, UCSD
3:30	Q&A with Speaker	
3:45	Talk	X. Sunney Xie, BioPic and Peking University

**4:15**           **Q&A with Speaker**

**4:30**           *Adjourn for day*

**Teleconference Information:**

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: <https://nasem.zoom.us/j/523585215>

Dial:

U.S.: +1 646 518 9805

Meeting ID: 523 585 215

International numbers available: <https://nasem.zoom.us/u/acPugs7Vtd>